G40
6.929"
4.921"
T9
5.118"
1.142"
 NEW ITEM
* Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the lamp will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens. The lamp will continue to burn past this point, but at decreased light levels. Represents lamps that are ENERGY STAR® certified.

- E26 and E12 options
Specifications
Ordering Information
WARRANTY
YR
CA10 E26
Watt Base Product # Product Code Description Dimmable Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens Useful
Life*
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL Equivalent
Wattage
CA10
2.5 E12 85061 CA10CL2ANT/827/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 180 15,000 10/100 4.09" 25
2.5 E12 85062 CA10FR2ANT/827/LED2 Frosted Filament Yes 120 2200K 82 160 15,000 10/100 3.78" 25
2.5 E26 85063 CA10CL2ANT/827/E26/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 180 15,000 10/100 3.72" 25
3.8 E26 85064 CA10CL4ANT/827/E26/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 300 15,000 10/100 3.78" 40
3.8 E12 85065 CA10CL4ANT/827/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 300 15,000 10/100 3.72" 40
4.5 E12 85066 CA10CL4ANT/830/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 3000K 82 350 15,000 10/100 3.78" 40
5.5 E12 85067 CA10CL5ANT/827/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 500 15,000 10/100 3.72" 60
5.5 E12 85068 CA10CL5ANT/830/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 3000K 82 500 15,000 10/100 3.78" 60
5.5 E26 85069 CA10CL5ANT/827/E26/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 500 15,000 10/100 3.72" 60
4.5 E12 85077 CA10AMB4ANT/822/LED2 Amber Filament Yes 120 2200K 82 300 15,000 10/100 4.13" 40
3.8 E12 85082 CA10FR4ANT/827/LED2 Frosted Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 300 15,000 10/100 3.78" 40
T9
4.5 E12 85084 T9CL4ANT/830/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 3000K 82 350 15,000 10/100 3.937" 25
5.5 E12 85085 T9CL4ANT/830/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 3000K 82 500 15,000 10/100 3.937" 40
T10